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Specific Characteristics Copper Tubing RedTube 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Description Material Type 

Shipping 
Weight 

Shipping 
Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USRTE-001 93018 3/16" OD copper tubing 50' coil Copper 7 3.17 24,24,1 61,61,2.5 

USRTE-002 93328 1/4" steel vinyl coated clamp black Steel .01 0.0045 .5,.5,.5 1.3,1.3,1.3 

USRTE-003 92817 1/4" OD copper tubing 50' coil Copper 7 3.17 24,24,1 61,61,2.5 

USRTE-004 92816 3/8" OD copper tubing 50' coil Copper 10 4.53 24,24,1 61,61,2.5 

USRTE-005 92800 3/8" OD copper tubing 20ft. Copper 3.0 1.30 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USRTE-006 92961 3/8" copper tubing 18" prefab 10.5 ft. Copper 5.0 2.26 126,.375,.375 320,1,1 

USRTE-007 92962 3/8" copper tubing 24" prefab 10ft. Copper 5.0 2.26 120,.375,.375 304,1,.1 

USRTE-008 92963 3/8" copper tubing 30" prefab 10ft. Copper 5.0 2.26 120,.375,.375 304,1,.1 

USRTE-009 93643 10.5' copper stucco manifold 18" spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon Copper 5.0 2.26 126,1.5,1.5 320,3.8,3.8 

USRTE-010 93644 10' copper stucco manifold 24" spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon Copper 5.0 2.26 120,1.5,1.5 304,3.8,3.8 

USRTE-011 93655 10' copper stucco manifold 30" spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon Copper 5.0 2.26 120,1.5,1.5 304,3.8,3.8 

USRTE-012 93601 FogDeck flexible copper 3-nozzle assembly 54" wide Nylon 5.0 2.26 54,4,1.5 137,10.2,3.8 

USRTE-013 92714 3/8" steel vinyl coated clamp black Nylon 5.0 2.26 54,4,1.5 137,10.2,3.8 

USRTE-014 92807 2 Hole Copper Tubing Strap Copper  .01 0.0045 .5,.5,.5 1.3,1.3,1.3 

 

General Characteristics of Copper Tubing RedTube 

The VentDepot Copper Tubing RedTube is a pre-fabricated copper mist 

tubing which is available in 10 foot lengths with mist nozzle spacing of 

18″, 24″, and 30″.  

The VentDepot Copper Tubing RedTube copper tubing is always 

soldered together. 

The Copper Tubing RedTube guarantees a leak proof assembly now and 

for years to come. 

The Copper Tubing RedTube uses only professional plumbing grade 

materials and techniques for all its tubing fabrication. 

Product Applications Copper Tubing RedTube 

The VentDepot Copper Tubing RedTube copper tubing can be soldered 
using standard 1/4″ nominal copper fittings.  
The VentDepot Copper Tubing RedTube´s range includes couplings, 3 
way T’s, elbows, and specialty nozzle adapters. 
The VentDepot Copper Tubing RedTube custom lengths are also 
available. 

Warranty of Copper Tubing RedTube 

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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Item Gallery of Copper Tubing RedTube 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/16" OD copper tubing 50' coil 
USRTE-001/93018 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/4" steel vinyl coated clamp black 
USRTE-002/93328 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/4" OD copper tubing 50' coil 
USRTE-003/92817 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" OD copper tubing 50' coil 
length USRTE-004/92816 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3/8" OD copper tubing 20ft 
USRTE-005/92800 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" copper tubing 18" prefab 
10.5ft USRTE-006/92961 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" copper tubing 24" prefab 10ft 
USRTE-007/92962 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

3/8" copper tubing 30" prefab 10ft 
USRTE-008/92963 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.5' copper stucco manifold 18" 
spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon 

USRTE-009/93643 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10' copper stucco manifold 24" 
spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon 

USRTE-010/93644 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10' copper stucco manifold 30" 
spacing w/anti-drip escutcheon 

USRTE-011/93655 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FogDeck flexible copper 3-nozzle 
assembly 54" wide             
USRTE-012/93601 
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Item Gallery of Copper Tubing RedTube 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
3/8" steel vinyl coated clamp black 
USRTE-013/92714 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

3/8” 2Hole Cooper Tubing 
Strap USRTE-014/92807 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Short Description of Copper Tubing RedTube 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USRTE-001 93018 3/16″ O.D. soft copper coil 50′ total length.  

USRTE-002 93328 1/4" steel vinyl coated clamp black. 

USRTE-003 92817 1/4″ O.D. soft copper coil 50′ total length.  

USRTE-004 92816 3/8″ O.D. soft copper coil 50′ total length. 

USRTE-005 92800 20′ lengths of 3/8″ O.D. rigid type L copper. 

USRTE-006 92961 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 18″ nozzle spacing 10.5′ total length. 

USRTE-007 92962 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 24″ nozzle spacing 10′ total length. 

USRTE-008 92963 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 30″ nozzle spacing 10′ total length. 

USRTE-009 93643 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 18″ spacing with Fogdeck fitting 10.5. 

USRTE-010 93644 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 24″ spacing with Fogdeck fitting 10.   

USRTE-011 93655 3/8″ O.D. copper Pre Fab with 30″ spacing with Fogdeck fitting 10′. 

USRTE-012 93601 3/8″ O.D. 3 nozzle FogDeck assembly with 18″ spacing 54″ total length.   

USRTE-013 92714 3/8″ Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp black. 

USRTE-014 92807 3/8″ 2 Hole Copper Tubing Strap. 
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Product Line Description of Copper Tubing RedTube 

<FONT Size=1> 

<b>Product Description:</b> Copper Tubing RedTube<br> 

<b>Use:</b> Misting Systems<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/Indoor<br> 

<b>Nozzle Spacing Available:</b> 14”, 24” and 30”<br>  

<b>Nozzle Fittings:</b> 4, 5 and 7<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 Business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package, LTL Freight<br> 

</FONT> 
 


